OPRAWY LED - AKCESORIA

W0J+04444

ce

Voltage 230V protection class P20
Dimension (axbxc)  179X107 mm

Wojnarowscy Sp. z 0.0.
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OPRAWY LED - AKCESORIA

W0J+04444

Technical data:

Product code

Voltage

RA

Uniformity of color SDCM max
Working temperature range
Protection class

Colour

Dimension (axbxc)

For use

Application

Made in

W0J+04444
230V

80

5

-20/+40°
1P20

White
179x107 mm
N,A

INT

PRC

*Applies to the LED source used. **Luminaire luminous flux
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